E[JIC

Model Number

(REF)

/// from Vial to Vein

ProSeal™ CSTD

Injector for Male Luer Lock Tip Syringe

Product Name

421010

421015

421050

421070

ProSeal Injector (DMA Compatible)

ProSeal Injector Plus (DMA Compatible)

ChemoSafe Closed System Luer Connector
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